COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL FSCF

DES LANDES

: ‘ Fédération

Sportive
et Culturelle
de France

ORGANISE PAR:
LA JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX

1913~ 2013~ 100 ans

GYMNASTIQUE FEMININE

CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPE

CHALLENGE LAJUS-ETCHAR
CATEGORIE
JEUNESSES

DAX
LE 7 AVRIL 2013

CLASS [CLUB SAUT B. ASY. POUTRE SOL TOTAL
1 VIOLETTE ATURINE 1 172,10 151,55 152,60 167,15 643,40
2 JAUZIKA HASPARREN 162,20 140,25| 155,65 176,20 634,30
3 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1 154,95 135,15 135,65 147,15 572,90
4  [JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 153,10 135,75 138,80 143,50 571,15
5 FLAMBEAU DE PAU 1 144,40 135,80 131,90 151,15 563,25
6 |VIOLETTE ATURINE 2 140,00 128,10 130,75 139,95 538,80
7 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 2 123,45 122,85 107,00 123,50 476,80
8 FLAMBEAU DE PAU 2 121,00 117,75 109,60 109,05 457,40
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COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL FSCF

DES LANDES

; ‘ Fédération

Sportive
' et Culturelle

de France

ORGANISE PAR:

LA JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX

1918~ 2018~ 100 ans

CLA NOM PRENOM
1 MAURIN Lisa
2 DOYENARD Lola
3 GOURGUES Laurie
4  SAINT PE Ophélie
5 ECHEBERRY Emma
6 DELMAS Romane
7 MONGELOUS Camille
8 LANGLADE Anais
9 SIRO Mélina
10 MICAS Aude
11 LALOO Maika
12 BELLECAVE Ludivine
13 GARCIA-PETOTEGL Estitxu
13 BOURREC Chloé
15 MALLET Laurélie
16 BREYNE Emma
17 MASSON Amélie
18 PETIT Dorine
19 GELEE Léa
20 COUET-LANNES Marine
21 MALLERON Mathilde
22 LAAJAMI Anais
23 MARTINEZ Chloé
24 GELEE Elise
25 BESSE Romane
26 CHEPY Shauna
27 LYAMANI Soraya
28 MARMIE Shannon
29 DUBOS Sarah
30 FUMERO Elma
30 MATEO-LEKUMBER Laida
32 LALANNE Marion
33 CLEMENT Sokha
33 SPRUYTTE Sarah
35 MC KENZIE Hannah
36 LOPPINET Inés
37 BOUSSEBAYLE Lydie
38 CABANNES Elsie
38 ARRAYET Maitena
40 COULOUME Maia
41 SARRADE Julie
42 PUCHEU Suzon
43 NAULET-FERRET Charlotte

LE
08/04/2013

CATEGORIE
JEUNESSES

CHALLENGE LAJUS-ETCHAR

CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL

CLUB

JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX
JAUZIKA HASPARREN
VIOLETTE ATURINE 1
VIOLETTE ATURINE 1
JAUZIKA HASPARREN
JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX
FLAMBEAU DE PAU 1
VIOLETTE ATURINE 1
VIOLETTE ATURINE 1
VIOLETTE ATURINE 1
FLAMBEAU DE PAU 1
JAUZIKA HASPARREN
JAUZIKA HASPARREN
VIOLETTE ATURINE 1
VIOLETTE ATURINE 1
JAUZIKA HASPARREN
VIOLETTE ATURINE 1
ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1
VIOLETTE ATURINE 1
VIOLETTE ATURINE 1
ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1
ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1
ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1
VIOLETTE ATURINE 1
ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1
VIOLETTE ATURINE 1
FLAMBEAU DE PAU 1
VIOLETTE ATURINE 2
VIOLETTE ATURINE 2
VIOLETTE ATURINE 2
JAUZIKA HASPARREN
JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX
JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX
FLAMBEAU DE PAU 1
VIOLETTE ATURINE 2
FLAMBEAU DE PAU 1
ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1
ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1
JAUZIKA HASPARREN
JAUZIKA HASPARREN
ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1
FLAMBEAU DE PAU 1
JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX

SAUT B.

20,90
20,50
20,20
20,65
19,00
19,95
18,30
21,00
20,80
20,50
19,00
20,20
19,50
20,50
18,50
19,80
18,00
18,40
18,25
19,95
18,40
18,25
18,50
18,15
18,10
18,10
16,40
16,50
15,00
16,40
17,60
18,40
18,50
16,50
16,20
16,05
15,95
18,50
18,00
17,60
16,10
15,85
15,95

GYMNASTIQUE FEMININE

DAX

LE 7 AVRIL 2013

ASY. POUTRE
19,50 21,05
18,10 19,70
18,10 20,90
18,00 19,75
18,10 20,40
17,20 19,10
18,10 19,70
18,60 17,55
18,20 16,95
17,60 15,90
18,00 16,60
14,85 18,05
15,30 18,00
17,20 16,55
17,00 17,90
10,50 19,00
16,85 16,30
16,20 14,80
16,60 14,10
14,90 16,70
16,30 16,85
16,15 16,90
16,50 15,75
16,40 15,30
15,50 16,45
16,10 14,60
15,30 15,95
14,90 16,80
15,00 16,25
14,70 16,10
15,50 11,40
15,10 15,45
14,60 16,00
14,50 15,75
16,00 14,35
15,30 15,35
15,10 15,00
14,80 13,20
16,20 12,35
14,80 14,35
14,60 14,80
15,00 14,40
15,20 14,80

CHALLENGE LAJUS -ETCHAR JEUNESSES 2013 -

INDI JEUNESSES

SOL TOTAL
20,90 82,35
22,00 80,30
20,80 80,00
19,90 78,30
19,50 77,00
20,50 76,75
19,60 75,70
18,50 75,65
19,65 75,60
20,50 74,50
20,55 74,15
20,80 73,90
20,30 73,10
18,85 73,10
18,80 72,20
21,35 70,65
18,95 70,10
19,90 69,30
19,70 68,65
16,80 68,35
16,60 68,15
16,50 67,80
16,95 67,70
17,30 67,15
16,85 66,90
18,00 66,80
18,40 66,05
17,10 65,30
18,40 64,65
17,40 64,60
20,10 64,60
15,50 64,45
15,25 64,35
17,60 64,35
16,70 63,25
16,45 63,15
16,50 62,55
16,00 62,50
15,95 62,50
15,50 62,25
16,70 62,20
16,80 62,05
15,85 61,80
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44
45
46
47
48
48
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
72
74
75
76
77
78
79

PLANTE
DUCASSE
PHILIPART
MAMERT
DEPRECK
MIALLE
ARRAYET
DUFAU
LAYE
LHEUREUX
DANEY
LASA
LANUSSE
MACHANAUD
HAUSSEGUY
FEZANCIEUX
DUCAMP
FILALI
ETCHEVERRIA
LARTIGAU
PLANTE
MENTAVERRI
SEPZ
CLAVE
BEDANI
CONTANT
CHEN
BOUJAAB
RICHON
FERRER
SAUTREUIL
BOUJAAB
GOURGUES
MARTINS
BAYLE
DUBOUE

LE
08/04/2013

Manon
Alexia
Loucille
Jade
Sophie
Jodie
Anna
Mathilde
Jeanne
Elise
Emeline
Oriane
Léa

llona
Lucile
Jade
Pauline
Léa
Manon
Albane
Anais
Laida
Camille
Miren
Léia
Elodie
Monda
Soukaina
Alexia
Kelina
Emmanuelle
Chaimae
Charlotte
Maéva
Emma
Charléne

ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1
ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1
ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1
JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX
JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX
ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 1
JAUZIKA HASPARREN
VIOLETTE ATURINE 2
VIOLETTE ATURINE 2
VIOLETTE ATURINE 2
ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 2
FLAMBEAU DE PAU 1
FLAMBEAU DE PAU 1
JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX
VIOLETTE ATURINE 2
ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 2
JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX
VIOLETTE ATURINE 2
FLAMBEAU DE PAU 2
ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 2
ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 2
JAUZIKA HASPARREN
ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 2
JAUZIKA HASPARREN
FLAMBEAU DE PAU 2
JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX
FLAMBEAU DE PAU 2
FLAMBEAU DE PAU 2
JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX
ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 2
FLAMBEAU DE PAU 2
FLAMBEAU DE PAU 2
ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 2
FLAMBEAU DE PAU 2
ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 2
FLAMBEAU DE PAU 2

16,10
16,25
16,30
16,65
16,50
18,50
16,00
16,80
16,50
16,25
16,10
16,20
16,10
14,50
14,10
16,30
16,25
16,35
14,30
14,20
13,15

0,00
13,20

0,00
14,20
14,65
14,20
13,35
14,50
13,25
13,10
14,30
13,95
14,40
13,30
13,15

14,30
14,25
14,40
15,00
14,50
14,40
14,90
13,60
14,50
14,60
14,60
15,00
14,60
14,65
13,90
14,80
14,30
14,50
14,60
14,40
14,50
16,10
14,40
16,05
13,70
14,00
14,70
12,90
13,45
13,70
12,40
12,65
14,10
13,30
12,35
13,50
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INDI JEUNESSES

14,60
15,10
13,65
13,70
14,45
12,05
13,40
14,30
14,40
14,50
14,65
12,30
11,85
14,25
14,05
12,05
12,09
13,35
13,65
12,05
13,55
18,95
12,85
17,20
14,20
11,55
11,75
13,05
12,05
11,85
13,50
11,75
10,35
13,25

9,65

8,45

16,60
15,90
17,05
15,60
15,40
15,90
16,30
15,45
14,65
14,65
14,25
16,05
15,70
14,50
15,60
13,40
13,75
12,00
13,55
15,20
14,55
20,45
14,95
21,70
12,30
13,40
12,80
13,80
13,00
14,20
13,40
13,10
13,40

9,80
13,55
10,30
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61,60
61,50
61,40
60,95
60,85
60,85
60,60
60,15
60,05
60,00
59,60
59,55
58,25
57,90
57,65
56,55
56,39
56,20
56,10
55,85
55,75
55,50
55,40
54,95
54,40
53,60
53,45
53,10
53,00
53,00
52,40
51,80
51,80
50,75
48,85
45,40



COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL FSCF

DES LANDES

an... CHALLENGE LAJUS-ETCHAR

@ = it CATEGORIE
AINEES

ORGANISE PAR:
LA JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX

1913- 2018~ A0y ans

CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPE

GYMNASTIQUE FEMININE

DAX

LE 6 AVRIL 2013

CLASS [CLUB SAUT B. ASY. POUTRE SOL TOTAL
1 JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 123,85 121,70 122,30 133,10 500,95
2 ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 120,00 110,90 103,35 129,80 464,05
3 FLAMBEAU DE PAU 117,30 104,10 111,20 121,35 453,95
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COMITE DEPARTEMENTAL FSCF GYMNASTIQUE FEMININE
DES LANDES

w e CHALLENGE LAJUS-ETCHAR
. %E a(E)?:Ltlll\tlﬁrel le CATEGORIE
AINEES
ORGANISE PAR: DAX
LA JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX LE 6 AVRIL 2013

13- 2013~ 0ans CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL

CLA NOM PRENOM CLUB SAUT B. ASY.?0OUTRE SOL TOTAL
1 POETSCH Clémentine FLAMBEAU DE PAU 1995 17,35 21,00 21,85 80,15
2 LAURET Eve Marie ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 20,20 18,15 19,50 21,85 79,70
3 DUCASSE Emma ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 19,60 18,40 20,50 21,15 79,65
4 CALDERON Sarah JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 1955 20,30 18,80 20,80 79,45
5 PESQUE Leslie JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 19,70 19,20 18,60 21,50 79,00
6 ESQURIAL Mathilde JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 18,95 18,80 19,40 21,25 78,40
7 BERNES Stéphanie JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 19,50 18,40 17,20 20,80 75,90
8 DARRIEUMERLOU Maylis FLAMBEAU DE PAU 19,25 16,60 18,10 21,40 75,35
9 POETSCH Juliette FLAMBEAU DE PAU 19,15 16,75 18,10 19,85 73,85
10 MALLERON Laurine ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 18,05 18,00 1590 20,40 72,35
11 RODRIGUES Alexandra JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 17,25 16,90 19,80 17,50 71,45
12 BRUN Emilie JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 18,80 13,70 18,50 19,95 70,95
13 TOURNIER Maeva JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 17,35 18,10 15,70 15,65 66,80
14 PETIOT Julie ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 17,20 1590 13,60 19,40 66,10
14 CABANNES Nellie ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 17,70 1430 16,85 17,25 66,10
16 DELMAS Cloe JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 16,95 13,50 15,15 18,80 64,40
17 DARRIEUMERLOU Anna FLAMBEAU DE PAU 17,55 14,60 15,70 16,50 64,35
18 MOUGINOT Maryne FLAMBEAU DE PAU 1590 13,80 15,60 15,55 60,85
19 PETIOT Alicia ESPOIR MUGRONNAIS 17,25 16,15 7,00 19,75 60,15
20 THOMAS Noémie FLAMBEAU DE PAU 15,50 15,00 12,70 16,20 59,40
21 AUZEMERY Oceane JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 15,40 14,50 16,50 12,40 58,80
22 GOURBEIX Johanna JEANNE D'ARC DE DAX 0,00 0,00 14,75 0,00 14,75
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